Lenses / Lens accessories
ZVL-LSF20035-U58
Article number: 11205388
Overview
■ Myutron lens
■ 200 mm
■ F 3,5-32
■ format 46 mm
■ M.O.D. 0,85 m
■ locating screw for aperture and focus
■ M58-mount
■ focal flange distance 12 mm
Picture similar
Technical data
General data
Manufacturer Myutron
Mechanical data
Lens mount M58-mount
Dimensions 80 mm × 175mm
Max. outer diameter 80 mm (without knurled screws)
90 mm (with knurled screws)
Max. length (excl. thread) 252 mm
Weight ≤ 1228 g
Mechanical data
Filter thread M 72,0 × 0,75
Lens data
Lens resolution 48 MP (suitable for 65 MP)
Focal length 200 mm
Format 46 mm
Aperture F3,5-32
Aperture control Manual
M.O.D. 0.85 m
2
0
2
4
-0
8
-2
2
T
h
e
p
ro
d
u
c
t
fe
a
tu
re
s
a
n
d
te
c
h
n
ic
a
l
d
a
ta
s
p
e
c
if
ie
d
d
o
n
o
t
e
x
p
re
s
s
o
r
im
p
ly
a
n
y
w
a
rr
a
n
ty
.
T
e
c
h
n
ic
a
l
m
o
d
if
ic
a
ti
o
n
s
s
u
b
je
c
t
to
c
h
a
n
g
e
.
www.baumer.com Data sheet – ZVL-LSF20035-U58 Page 1 of 1